B Tuff Sunday Senior Side Pot Results
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14.989 Baltezore, Cindy
15.065 Smith, Deb
15.109 Manor, Bob
15.19 Dahlen, Craig
15.259 Viaene, Robert
15.288 Berg, Sue
15.394 Green, Kelly
15.461 Callahan, Mary
15.558 Riesselman, Jim
15.606 Albrecht, Sue
15.691 Bound, Pam
15.718 Kuschel, Lon
15.811 Olson, Rhonda
15.942 Stuebs, Vicki

16.044 Adair, Paulette
16.055 Fradenburgh, Doug

16.12 Fradenburgh, Mary
16.226 Pouliot, Jan

18.508 Bechen, Wendy

Final Time =0
Disqualified

0
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0 Kuschel, Lon

0 Wudtke, Betty

0 Medhurst, Dave
14.997 Dahlen, Craig
15.128 Riesselman, Jim
15.958 McDonah, Patty
16.233 Fradenburgh, Doug

17.44 Hansen, Kim

20.203 Webb, Amy
21.434 Bechen, Wendy

Stock

Famous Drifty Go
Mor Mors Gem
Manors Nick Bar
Dashins to Fashions
Emmit Who

Bobby

Dash To Pay Window
A Special Romance
Quit Your Witchin
MP Red Hot Dinero
MP Topofthewoodpile
Western Goldmine
Ruby Ann Can Scram
LJ's Grand Addiction

SK Cool Kash
Bugs Commander
Bargain Fight
Lien on Me

BA Dash First Down Slash

Miss Three Bugs Alive
Guy Sandy Landy

Hot Look Bugs

Mr Bob U

Jettin GG

MML Sharp Bed of Flames
Streakin Six Bar

Bug Em For Firewater
Bueno Bye Dinero

BW Cut Above Fame

Earnings

$107.00
$64.00
$43.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$64.00
$38.00
$26.00

$0.00

$85.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



