## **B Tuff Sunday Senior Side Pot Results**

Rank		Final Sco	Name	<u>Stock</u>	<b>Earnings</b>
1D					
	1	14.989	Baltezore, Cindy	Famous Drifty Go	\$107.00
	2	15.065	Smith, Deb	Mor Mors Gem	\$64.00
	3	15.109	Manor, Bob	Manors Nick Bar	\$43.00
	4	15.19	Dahlen, Craig	Dashins to Fashions	\$0.00
	5	15.259	Viaene, Robert	Emmit Who	\$0.00
	6	15.288	Berg, Sue	Bobby	\$0.00
	7	15.394	Green, Kelly	Dash To Pay Window	\$0.00
	8	15.461	Callahan, Mary	A Special Romance	\$0.00
	9	15.558	Riesselman, Jim	Quit Your Witchin	\$0.00
	10	15.606	Albrecht, Sue	MP Red Hot Dinero	\$0.00
	11	15.691	Bound, Pam	MP Topofthewoodpile	\$0.00
	12	15.718	Kuschel, Lon	Western Goldmine	\$0.00
	13	15.811	Olson, Rhonda	Ruby Ann Can Scram	\$0.00
	14	15.942	Stuebs, Vicki	LJ's Grand Addiction	\$0.00
2D					
	1	16.044	Adair, Paulette	SK Cool Kash	\$64.00
	2	16.055	Fradenburgh, Doug	Bugs Commander	\$38.00
	3	16.12	Fradenburgh, Mary	Bargain Fight	\$26.00
	4	16.226	Pouliot, Jan	Lien on Me	\$0.00
3D					
	1	18.508	Bechen, Wendy	BA Dash First Down Slash	\$85.00
Final Time = 0					
Disqualified					
	0	0	Kuschel, Lon	Miss Three Bugs Alive	\$0.00
	0	0	Wudtke, Betty	Guy Sandy Landy	\$0.00
	0	0	Medhurst, Dave	Hot Look Bugs	\$0.00
	0	14.997	Dahlen, Craig	Mr Bob U	\$0.00
	0	15.128	Riesselman, Jim	Jettin GG	\$0.00
	0	15.958	McDonah, Patty	MML Sharp Bed of Flames	\$0.00
	0	16.233	Fradenburgh, Doug	Streakin Six Bar	\$0.00
	0	17.44	Hansen, Kim	Bug Em For Firewater	\$0.00
	0	20.203	Webb, Amy	Bueno Bye Dinero	\$0.00
	0	21.434	Bechen, Wendy	BW Cut Above Fame	\$0.00